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RFC 1997 BGP AR LIE| &4
RFC 2030 SNTP(Simple Network Time Protocol)
RFC 2068 HTTP Server
RFC 2131 BOOTP/DHCP 22{0]| O|HE X 5™ A E
RFC 2138 RADIUS ¢1&
RFC 2139 RADIUS 0{7+2 8
RFC 2154 CIX[ 8 M (¥ =, MD-5)0] gt & OSPF

AL
T

MHA
A

RFC 2236 IGMP v2

RFC 2267 HER R =4l EHE
RFC 2328 OSPFv2(OIX| 2 E)
RFC 2338 VRRP

RFC 2362 PIM-SM(O|X| 2 E£)

RFC 2370 OSPF Opaque LSA &
RFC 2385 TCP MD5 M3 M2 S0 BGP AlM B
RFC 2430 BGP ZE Z& H
RFC 2453 RIP v2

RFC 2474 1Pv4 8L IPv6 8|0 A DS(Differentiated Services)

HER-L

O

RFC 2597 AF(Assured Forwarding) PHB(Per-Hop Behavior)
dg

RFC 2598 EF(Expedited Forwarding) PHB

RFC 2697 thY & & 3 OtA

RFC 2698 27§ &= 34 OtA

RFC 2796 BGP Z &£ 2|28 8 —2 0j|A| IBGP K¢t

RFC 2918 BGP-48 42 M2 1
RFC 3065 BGP& A& A|AH Clgt
RFC 3376 IGMP v3(AA EX HE|FHAE ZE D E0H s
RFC 3392 BGP-4E At&8%t= 7|5 &1

RFC 3446 OfLI7HAE RP

RFC 3569 SSM

RFC 3618 MSDP

RFC 3623 Graceful OSPF Restart

RFC 4271 BGP-4(Border Gateway Protocol 4)

RFC 4360 BGP 2t& HF LIE| &4

RFC 4456 BGP 4 & 2| E3M: & 0| Al IBGP(Internal BGP) L2t
RFC 4486 BGP &t 28 HA|X|E et ME AE

RFC 4724 BGP& Graceful Restart | A L&
RFC 4812 OSPF MA| & A= &

RFC 4893 4-2 Bl AS =X} Z27H0l| Ch2 BGP X|
RFC 5176 RADIUSO|| Chet 55 st 20f 2H &

RFC 5396 AS(Autonomous System) At HIAE HA|

RFC 5668 4-Z &l AS £7 BGP &% 7 & L E|

RFC 5880 BFD(Bidirectional Forwarding Detection)
DHCP(Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol) A{H

[40

X g &= MIB

RFC 1155 SMI

RFC 1157 SNMPvI

RFC 1212, RFC 1213, RFC 1215 MIB-II, O Y1} SAtSt MIB &
EY

RFC 1850 OSPFv2 MIB

RFC 1901 AR LI E| 7|8t SNMPv2 274

RFC 2011 SMIV2E A%t QIE{Ul Z2 E 28 SNMPV2

RFC 2012 SMIV2E ARS8t TCP(Transmission Control
Protocol)& SNMPv2

RFC 2013 SMIv2E A8 3t= UDP(User Datagram Protocol) &
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ERERNE

SNMPV2

RFC 2233 SMIv2E At8ct QIHI|0]A & MIB
RFC 2287 A28 0 =2|7 0| M 17| X| MIB
RFC 2570 QIE{Ul BE HEQIT el YT ™ 3 A7)
RFC 2571 SNMP #2] Z2| 3 E Y= Ot |H X (847 M &
A M ~)

RFC 2572 SNMP& TA|X| M2| X C|A~Th& (9
RFC 2576 SNMP {7 1, {7 2 & {3 39| 3 &
RFC 2578 SNMP #2| & 72X MIB

RFC 2579 SMIV2E |2t SNMP Bl A= 248l
RFC 2580 SMIv20i| thgt &= X| &

RFC 2665 0|t Ll R At
RFC 2787 VRRP MIB

RFC 2790 BAE 2|aA MIB

RFC 2819 RMON MIB

RFC 2863 QIHI|0|A~ O& MIB

RFC 2932 IPv4 HE|FH A E MIB

RFC 3410 2/HUWY #F 22| HERA 274 &
RFC 3411 SNMP 2| T2 I E Yot 7| &K

RFC 3412 SNMP-E HA|X] H2| & C| AT

RFC 3413 SNMP(Simple Network Management Protocol)
O Z2|AH 0| d—(ZZA| MIBE 23t 2 MIB7F X2 E)

RFC 3414 SNMPv3 B™ 38 USM(User-based Security
Model)

RFC 3415 SNMPY| CHet VACM(View-based Access Control
Model)

RFC 3416 SNMP HT 2 =2 &£ 2 %/ ¢

RFC 3417 SNMPO| Lot T & of &

RFC 3418 SNMPO|| CHBE MIB(Management Information Base)
RFC 3584 QIH4 #F HESRA el =2 (A2l Version 1,
Version 2, Version 3 &

RFC 3826 AFA 7|8 2ot ZEIQI S
Encryption Standard) s & ¢12|&
RFC 4188 22| X|of| Cifst 22| 2K Fel

RFC 4318 RSTP(Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol)& At&%t
Ba|X|of chak e 24K Fo

GSEXES)

[

QI O|A MIB

I X8 7lsd XY

RFC 4363b O-E22[X| VLAN MIB

ro

e

CAN/CSA-C22.2 % 62368-1-14 HKE 7|& ZH| - otH

UL 62368-1 M & 7|2 &HH| - otH

EN 62368-1: 2014 £ 7|= Z| - Ot

IEC 62368-1: 2014 X2# FE 7|& FH| - (=718 HA
Z=7H): CB MIA

EN 300 386 V1.6.1(2012-09) ERM(Electromagnetic compatibility
and Radio spectrum Matters) 41 U E Q3 FH|

EN 300 386 V2.11(2016-07) £ MIETJE 2|, E

<
fo
4

(Harmonized Standard)
EN 55032:2012(CISPR 32:2012) HE|D|C|0f
(Electromagnetic Compatibility)—2= Q7 Atet

EN 55024:2010(CISPR 24:2010) & 7|& HH|—L{4 EMH—
5 oY 9 K

EH|o] EMC

IEC/EN 61000 W& HAE

AS/NZS CISPR 32:2015 2 /7 HHE SAHM Sl M= g
=]

FCC 47CFR, Part15A 53
ICES-003 ZHLtCh ARM &
VCCI-CISPR 32:2016 Y& HAMM A M=y &=
BSMI CNS 13438 C{2H & A
KN32/KN35 Chetel= 2ARM 9 LM S (10m)
KN61000 Cietel= L HIAE
TEC/SD/DD/EMC-221/05/0CT-16 9/ = EMC &

(2009) bj= YA B&

rE
%
[l
H-|
ox T
oz
It
o
2

s AKX E=4

ROHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances) 6/6

&= ROHS(Restriction of Hazardous Substances)

REACH (Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and
Restriction of Chemicals)

WEEE (Waste Electronics and Electrical Equipment)

g oxf

=

80 Plus &H PSU &
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=iz el

& 2 00-400C(320-1040F)
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QFX5T10-FANAFI FANAFIH 23 -8 37|58

& 48

QFX5110-FANAFO FANAFO T 22, H-2 37| 5§
EX-4PST-RMK 4-TIAE A OIRE

705 A EMAIH

QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP  1000BASE-T 10/100/1000 =1

EMAIH 25 (Cat50A £|CH 100m)

SFP 1000BASE-SX 7|7HH|E o|H4l &
#10]&, MMFO| A £|CH 550m M & Al 850nm

QFX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX GbE & 7#o0|g,
SMF(Single-Mode Fiber)dlA 10km H&
28 AlZH1310nm

SFP+107|7HH|E O|ul 22 H2| & 70| 5,
OMI0IA 10m T& Al, OM20IA 20m M &
Al, OM3 MMF(Multimode Fiber)0|A 100m
& Al 850nm

SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10GbE & #H 0|5,
MMF(Multimode Fiber)olAf %[ 300nm
& Al 850nm

OFX-SFP-1GE-5X

OFX-SFP-10GE-USR

OFX-SFP-10GE-SR

QFX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GbE & #H 0|5,
SMF(Single-Mode Fiber)0|A 10km &
A8 AlZH1310nm

QFX-SFP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER 10GbE & # 0|5,
SMF(Single-Mode Fiber)HA 40km H&
28 AlZH1550nm

EX-SFP-10GE-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 10GbE & #H 0|5,
SMF(Single-Mode Fiber)d{[A| 80km &

28 AlZH1550nm

QOFX-SFP-DAC-IM SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)

(twinax 24 A 0|&), Im

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(twinax 21§ 70| &), 3m

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(twinax
A 7|0]&), 5m

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(24 twinax 2 #0]2) Im

QFX-SFP-DAC-3M

OFX-SFP-DAC-5M

OFX-SFP-DAC-IMA

OFX-SFP-DAC-3MA SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)

(24 twinax 24 #0]&) 3m

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(2rd twinax 2 #0]£) 5m

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(24 twinax 2 #0]2) 7m

OFX-SFP-DAC-5MA

OFX-SFP-DAC-7MA

INP-25G-SR SFP28 25GBASE-SR & #o0lg, X
MMF(Multimode Fiber) OM4 &M%
A0l 0{| A Z|CH 100m & Al

INP-25G-LR SFP28 25GBASE-SR & #Holg, &

SMF(Single-Mode Fiber) & 702 0] A
A/Cf 10km T & Al

25GbE SFP ~ SFP 21 #0]&, 1m

25GbE SFP ~ SFP 21 #|0]&, 3m

40GbE QSFP+ LX4 & #o|2

QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE & #0|£,
HE[ZC IFO|HOI[A] [T 150nm ®Z& Al
850nm

QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE & #0|£,
HE|ZC mO|HO|AM XL 300nm H& Al
850nm

QSFP+ 40GBASE-ER4 40GbE & #0]=,
SMFO|A X|CH 40km F& A8 AIZH1310nm

40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ Z2{ 1Y EMA|H
40GbE QSFP+ LR4

JNP-25G-DAC-TM
JNP-25G-DAC-3M
INP-QSFP-40G-LX4
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4

OFX-QOSFP-40G-ESR4

INP-QSFP-40GE-ER4

QSFPP-40GBASE-ER4
INP-QSFP-40G-LR4
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HE 29

OFX-OSFP-DAC-M QSFP+ - QSFP+ O|E 5l DAC(Direct Attach

Copper)(twinax 24 #|0| &), Im IfA| £

QSFP+ - QSFP+ 0| Ul DAC(Direct Attach
Copper)(twinax ZI 7{0]&), 3m IjA[E

QSFP+ - SFP+ 10GbE A o7
220|320t F2|(twinax 2T #[0[£), 1m

QSFP+ - SFP+ 10GDE 2 o7
B2 0]30r2 F2|(twinax 21 #[0]£), 3m

QSFP28 100GbE, SR4,100m

100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 221y ZEF,
0[G4 2 & 0F x|

OFX-QSFP-DAC-3M
OQFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M
QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M

INP-QSFP-100G-SR4
OSFP-100GBASE-SR4

INP-QSFP-100G-PSM4  QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 & 70|12, ¥ &

SMFOfAf Z|Ci 500m T &
QSFP28 100GbE, CWDM4, 2km
QSFP28 100GDbE, LR4, 10km

QSFP28 - QSFP28 O|H4l DAC(Direct
Attach Copper) (twinax ZI{ #0[£), Im

QSFP28 - QSFP28 O|Hul DAC(Direct
Attach Copper) (twinax 21 70| £), 3m

INP-QSFP-100G-CWDM
INP-QSFP-100G-LR4
INP-100G-DAC-1M

INP-100G-DAC-3M

INP-100G-4X25G-1M QSFP28 - SFP+ 25GbE EF A&
22{0/20F2 FH(twinax ZH #0]&), 1m
INP-100G-4X25G-3M QSFP28 - SFP+ 25GbE X &

B2 0|30r2 2T (twinax 21 #|0[£), 3m

SZELO 7|s 2o A

QFX5K-CI1-PFL QFX5000 155 Z2|0(¢] 7|5 2to[MdA

QFX5K-CI-AFL QFX5000152 112 7|5 2to[M~

QFX5K-CI1-PFL-LITE QFX5000 168 =Zz|0j¥-2t0|E 7|s
ZHO|MA

EA|—
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